Parameter Max. Units
VDS Drain- Source Voltage -30 V
ID @ TA = 25°C Continuous Drain Current, VGS @ -10V -3.0
ID @ TA= 70°C Continuous Drain Current, VGS @ -10V -2.4 A
IDM Pulsed Drain Current � -24
PD @TA = 25°C Power Dissipation 1.25
PD @TA = 70°C Power Dissipation 0.80
Linear Derating Factor 10 mW/°C

1C =  IRLML6302
1D =  IRLML5103
PART NUMBER CODE REFERENCE:
25 Y
51 Y
26 Z
52 Z
1G =  IRLML2502
1F =  IRLML6401
1E =  IRLML6402
1H =  IRLML5203
IRLML5203
www.irf.com 9
PROVISIONAL
Micro3TM  Tape & Reel Information
Dimensions are shown in millimeters (inches)
NOTES:
1.  OUTLINE CONFORMS TO EIA-481 & EIA-541.
FEED  DIRECTION
4mm
8mm
NOTES:
1.  OUTLINE CONFORMS TO EIA-481 & EIA-541.
Ø 7"
8mm